Aluminium
Decking
Take This Brochure to the Special Orders Desk or order at bunnings.com.au
®
100% Aluminium
Strong & lightweight
Easy Installation
Save time & money

Comfortable to walk on, even under the hot sun
Choose between our range of ‘Class 2’ Super Durable™ DecoWood® finishes.
How to Order
Simply add in the quantity of each DecoDeck® profile you require in the relevant finish, along with the number of any required accessories.
Accessories
Decking Boards
DecoDeck® 94mm Board
94mm x 25mm | 6.5m length
DC-DK101
DecoDeck® 134mm Board
134mm x 25mm | 6.5m length
DC-DK201
DC-DK102
Endcap (94mm x 25mm)
DC-DK105
Deck Joiner 300mm
PC-DKIJC
DecoWood
®
Casuarina
DecoWood
®
Western
Red Cedar
DecoWood
®
Silky Oak
DecoWood
®
Smoked Ash
DecoWood
®
Curly Birch
DecoWood
®
Ironbark
0407654 0407560 0407537 0407567 0407530 0407563
0407536 0407636 0407603 0407634 0407599 0407575
0407902
0407518 0407510 0407729 0407711 0407696 0407676
0407843
Delivery Options Delivery to StoreDelivery to Site
SITE ADDRESS
DC-DK103
0407861
Endcap (134mm x 25mm)
DC-DK205
0407645 0407686 0407713 0407746 0407722 0407703
Coverstrip Insert
DC-DK106
0407535 0407520 0407557 0407538 04075820407602
Angle
DC-ANG3220
Channel
DC-DKCH
0407626 0407604 0407586 0407559 0407495 0407484
0407506 0407497 0407486 0407519 0407552 0407533
Fixing Screws Wood
PACK 50
DC-DK104
0407846
Square Drive Bit
DC-DK107
0407673
Fixing Screws Metal
PACK 50
DC-DK114
0407862